ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : tem@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches

e-mail : tem@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
Order Information and Warranty
Period
Order Information
Description Order No.
Model
2-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz DSG5122
4-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz DSG5124
6-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz DSG5126
8-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 12 GHz DSG5128
2-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz DSG5202
4-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz DSG5204
6-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz DSG5206
8-CH microwave signal generator, 9 kHz to 20 GHz DSG5208
Standard
Accessories
Power Cord -
Options
Pulse Modulation DSG5000-PUL
Pulse Train Generator DSG5000-PUG
Analog Modulation DSG5000-AMD
High Stability Clock (OCXO) OCXO-D08
Rack Mount Kit RM2031
NOTE:
For all the mainframes, accessories, and options, please contact the local office of RIGOL.